  1
1  DP-260-01
NEW Shell-and-Tube Water Cooled Condensers
In keeping with the BITZER strategy of offering the most advanced
design and technology, CRFA and CRMA condensers are designed
for maximum efficiency, reliability, and performance.
BITZER CRFA and CRMA are ideal water cooled condensing
solutions for commercial and industrial applications using cooling

• Shell / Water side:
o All Models:   145 psi @ -20° to 200°F
Explanation of Model Number
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Product Series
CRF = S&T Condenser (Fresh Water)
CRM = S&T Condenser (Marine)
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Code
A = ASME
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Shell Diameter Designation
16 = 6 NPS
21 = 8 NPS
27 = 10 NPS
32 = 12 NPS
40 = 16 NPS
45 = 18 NPS
50 = 20 NPS
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Tube Designation (1,2,3,4)
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Tube Length Designation
5 = 60”
6 = 72”
7 = 84”
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Additional Options
2P = Two Pass
4P = Four Pass
C R F A 3 2 4 - 5 - 2 P - N G
Additional Options
N = Feet
H = Feet with Top Brackets
G = Sightglass
C = Cast Head
P = High Pressure Version
DP-260-01 2
Selecting the Right Heat Exchanger
Selecting a heat exchanger by a table or chart can be challenging because many parameters and requirements are
involved.  These factors affect one another and lead to an iterative process to reach a suitable selection.  Furthermore,
one selection may be valid for a certain set of conditions; however, A/C and refrigeration systems operate a wide range
of seasonal loads and conditions that must also be considered by the system designer.
Therefore, it is strongly recommended use the smarTube sizing software or consult BITZER USA for assistance.
SmarTube is available for download from www.bitzerus.com.
Specifications (Fluid Side)
The CRFA series of condensers cover a broad range of capacities but have limitations due to maximum and minimum
Flow Rates.  A lower flow may reduce heat transfer while a higher flow may create undesirable pressure drop for
pumps to overcome.  In addition, an optimal velocity range is necessary to prevent fouling at the tube surface.
For each model, three tube lengths (60, 72, and 84 inches) are possible to increase heat exchange surface area. With
more heat exchange surface area, a lower condensing temperature is possible to improve the system efficiency. Use
smarTube to enter exact water temperatures, flow rates, refrigerant, fouling factors and desired condensing
temperature to be sure your heat exchanger is sized correctly.
Model
Shell
Dia.
(NPS)
Heat
Rejection
Capacity
at Max Flow
Δ10°F
2 Pass
(kBTU/h)
Heat
Rejection
Capacity
at Max Flow
Δ 20°F
4 Pass
(kBTU/h)
Maximum